Simplex Jumpers
Indoor single strand interconnect jumpers.  Custom assemblies made to order
using the latest technology, premium materials and proven processes available.
Specific component manufacturers available upon request.
Applications:
 Power Meter test cables
 Central Office cross connects
 Patch panel to RF equipment links
 Patch panel to video camera links
Features:
 Made in USA
 100% visual and optical performance tested
 Exceed TIA and Telcordia requirements
Specifications:
 Available in several fiber modes
SM Singlemode 8.3/125 um
SM Singlemode Bend Insensitive 8.6/125 um
OM-1 Multimode 62.5/125 um
OM-2 Multimode 50/125 um
OM-3 Multimode 50/125 um Laser Optimized
 Ceramic ferrules (except SMA)
 Insertion Loss(dB) Singlemode 0.3, Multimode 0.4
 Back Reflection (dB) Singlemode -55 UPC / -65 APC, Multimode <= -25 PC
Ordering Information:
 Example:  R1S3R9-SCSC001M  SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX 3.0mm RISER SC-SC 1 METER
S1
1.  Mode
R - SM 8.3 SMF28e
N - SM Bend Insensitive
K - MM62.5 OM1
C - MM50 OM2
S - MM50 OM3
8        9
8-11 Connectors
D4 - D4
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
LA - LC APC
MU - MU
OT - Optifit APC
S6 - SMA906
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
NA - Pigtail
154
4.  Diameter
1 - 1.6mm
2 - 2.0mm
3 - 3.0mm
10       11 12       13      14
12-14 Length
3 digit
ex.  001 = 1
15 UOM
N - Inches
F - Feet
C - Centimeters
M - Meters
1 5
5.  Rating
R - Riser
P - Plenum
6
6. Jacket Color
1 - Blue (N)
2 - Orange (K,C)
3 - Green
4 - Brown
5 - Slate
6 - White
7 - Red
8 - Black
9 - Yellow (R)
V - Violet
R - Rose
A - Aqua (S)
PVC Jacket
Dielectric Strength Members
Fiber Core
Tight Buffer